Kumi Takiuchi

Date of Birth : October 21, 1989
Base : Tokyo/Japan Japanese
Height : 167cm

[Profile]

She began her career as a model when she was in high school. At the age of 18, she moved to
Tokyo and entered Otsuma Woman’s University. She graduated with a teacher’s license, but
later realized that teaching wasn’t what she truly desired to do. So, in 2012, she decided to
become an actress. More recently, she is engaged in many genres, movies, TV-drama and play
etc.

[Representative work]
- A Balance (Director: Yujiro Harumoto) 2021
* The Best Actress award at the Las Palmas
de Gran Canaria International Film Festival
* The Best Actress award at the 31st Japan Movie Critics Award
* The Best Actress award at the 31st Japanese Professional Movie Award

- It feels so good (Director: Haruhiko Arai) 2019
* The Best Actress award at the 93th Kinema Junpo Awards

- Moonlit Winter (Director: Dae Hyung Lim) 2019
Korea-Japan joint work

- Side Job. (Director: Ryuichi Hiroki) 2017
* Best New Actress at the 27th Japanese Professional Movie Awards
* Best Actress at the Zenkokueiren Awards
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Kumi Takiuchi

[MOVIE]

2021

2020

2019

2018
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

“A Balance”

“I Fell in Love Like a Flower Bouquet”

“Ura Aka: L'Aventure”
“Underdog”

“Kamata Prelude”
“Kazoku dessin”

“It feels so good”

“Moonlit Winter”

“21st Century Girl:Mirror”
“It's Boring Here, Pick Me Up”
“Side Job”

“Twisted Justice”

“The Blue Hearts”

“Yamikin Ushijima-kun Season3”
“Midnight Run”

“That's It”

“Bar Kamikaze:Gomakashi Drive”
“Greatful Dead”

“Yokotawaru Kanojyo”

“Short Movie Crash # 3:Noah's car”
“The Secret Flute: Garo Side-Story”
“The Ravine of Goodbye”

“Memory Sculptor”

“Ekusoshisuto wo Sagase”

Directed by Yujiro Harumoto

Directed by Hiroyasu Doi
Directed by Takuya Kato
Directed by Masaharu Take
Directed by Arika Yasukawa
Directed by Fumihiro Imai
Directed by Haruhiko Arai

Directed by Dae Hyung Lim
Directed by Risa Takeuchi
Directed by Ryuichi Hiroki
Directed by Ryuichi Hiroki

Directed by Kazuya Shiraishi
Directed by Ten Shimoyama
Directed by Masatoshi Yamaguchi
Directed by Kana Yamada
Directed by Gakuryu Ishii
Directed by Shoji Kubota
Directed by Eiji Uchida
Directed by Akihiro Toda
Directed by Kenta Shimizu
Directed by Akira Ohashi
Directed by Tatsushi Ohmori
Directed by Ken Ochiai
Directed by Shinji Sato
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