Kumi Takiuchi

Date of Birth: October 21, 1989 Base: Tokyo/Japan Japanese

Height: 167cm

[Profile]

She began her career as a model when she was in high school. At the age of 18, she moved to Tokyo and entered Otsuma Woman's University. She graduated with a teacher's license, but later realized that teaching wasn't what she truly desired to do. So, in 2012, she decided to become an actress. More recently, she is engaged in many genres, movies, TV-drama and play etc.

[Representative work]

- A Balance (Director: Yujiro Harumoto) 2021
 - * The Best Actress award at the Las Palmas de Gran Canaria International Film Festival
 - * The Best Actress award at the 31st Japan Movie Critics Award
 - * The Best Actress award at the 31st Japanese Professional Movie Award
- It feels so good (Director: Haruhiko Arai) 2019
 - * The Best Actress award at the 93th Kinema Junpo Awards
- Moonlit Winter (Director: Dae Hyung Lim) 2019

Korea-Japan joint work

- Side Job. (Director: Ryuichi Hiroki) 2017
 - * Best New Actress at the 27th Japanese Professional Movie Awards
 - * Best Actress at the Zenkokueiren Awards









Kumi Takiuchi

[MOVIE]

2021	"A Balance"	Directed by Yujiro Harumoto
	* The Best Actress award at the Las Palmas	
	de Gran Canaria International Film Festival	
	* The Best Actress award at the 31st Japan Movie Critics Award	
	* The Best Actress award at the 31st Japanese Professional Movie	
	Award	Directed by Hiroyasu Doi
	"I Fell in Love Like a Flower Bouquet"	Directed by Takuya Kato
2020	"Ura Aka: L'Aventure"	Directed by Masaharu Take
	"Underdog"	Directed by Arika Yasukawa
	"Kamata Prelude"	Directed by Fumihiro Imai
2019	"Kazoku dessin"	Directed by Haruhiko Arai
	"It feels so good"	
	* The Best Actress award at the 93th Kinema Junpo Awards	Directed by Dae Hyung Lim
	"Moonlit Winter" Korea-Japan joint work	Directed by Risa Takeuchi
2018	"21st Century Girl:Mirror"	Directed by Ryuichi Hiroki
2017	"It's Boring Here, Pick Me Up"	Directed by Ryuichi Hiroki
	"Side Job"	
	* Best New Actress at the 27th Japanese Professional Movie Awards	
	* Best Actress at the Zenkokueiren Awards	Directed by Kazuya Shiraishi
	"Twisted Justice"	Directed by Ten Shimoyama
2016	"The Blue Hearts"	Directed by Masatoshi Yamaguchi
	"Yamikin Ushijima-kun Season3"	Directed by Kana Yamada
2015	"Midnight Run"	Directed by Gakuryu Ishii
	"That's It"	Directed by Shoji Kubota
2014	"Bar Kamikaze:Gomakashi Drive"	Directed by Eiji Uchida
	"Greatful Dead"	Directed by Akihiro Toda
2013	"Yokotawaru Kanojyo"	Directed by Kenta Shimizu
	"Short Movie Crash#3:Noah's car"	Directed by Akira Ohashi
	"The Secret Flute: Garo Side-Story"	Directed by Tatsushi Ohmori
2012	"The Ravine of Goodbye"	Directed by Ken Ochiai
	"Memory Sculptor"	Directed by Shinji Sato
	"Ekusoshisuto wo Sagase"	- ,